

CNRNOMHSN090011422025



RCS No. 208/2025
Parshuram Vs. Babutai.

ORDER BELOW EXH.01

Issue suit summons to defendant for filing written statement within 30 days from the date of service of summons and for settlement of issues vide order VIII, Rule 1 and 1-A of Code of Civil Procedure, 1908, returnable on 29.09.2025.

Tasgason.
Date : 20.09.2025

(S.Y. Wakchaure)
Jt. Civil Judge (J.D.)
Tasgason.