


ORDER BELOW EXH. 1 IN RCS No. 208/2025

(Parashram v/s Babutai)

Today Plaintiff & Defendants are present on their request matter is referred for Lokadalat.

Date 07-03-2026


7/13/2026
Jt. C.J.J.D. Tasgaon